99Version 01   |   Presented by: Charles Castellano

#
05

09
49

54
 |

YA
LE

 R
EA

LT
Y

&
 C

A
PI

TA
L A

D
V

IS
O

RS

START DATE & HOLD PERIOD - Pro Forma Start Date: 6/1/2026
- Projected Hold Period: 5+ Years

RENTAL REVENUE GROWTH

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
Property #1 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%
Property #2 5% 5% 5% 5% 5%

LEASE UP
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

Property #1  5  1  -   -   -
Property #2  1  -   -   -   -

GLOBAL OTHER INCOME
GROWTH - Global other income growth of 5% per year

OFF-SITE MANAGEMENT FEES - Budgeted at 5.0% of EGI

GLOBAL EXPENSE GROWTH - Global expense growth of 3% per year

REAL ESTATE TAXES
- Tax Reassessment Value: We have estimated Taxable Value to increase by ~50% in Year 2 of
ownership at Property #1. Property #2’s Taxable Value is not projected to increase.
- Tax Reassessment Liability: We estimate taxes will grow by ~$3.2K.

DISPOSITION ASSUMPTIONS - Exit Capitalization Rate: 7.00%
- Selling Expenses: 3.00%

PROPOSED FINANCING OVERVIEW
INTEREST RATE LOAN AMOUNT AMORTIZATION INTEREST ONLY

PERIOD
LOAN TERM FINANCING

TYPE

7.0% $1,450,000 30 Years 1 Year 5 Years Bank

Pro Forma Growth Assumptions 5 Year Pro Forma

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

INCOME

Potential Rental Income 387,942 404,466 421,662 440,202 459,414
Rent Increase Income 14,436 15,024 16,200 16,788 17,700
Lease Up 17,694 40,314 45,720 48,144 50,724
LESS: VACANCY (39,120) (41,208) (43,380) (45,720) (48,144)
LESS: RENTAL/LTO PREMIUM (58,380) (58,380) (58,380) (58,380) (58,380)
Other Income 7,475 7,849 8,241 8,653 9,086

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 330,047 368,065 390,063 409,687 430,400

EXPENSES

Advertising 3,000 3,090 3,183 3,278 3,377
Electric 2,050 2,112 2,175 2,240 2,307
General & Administrative 1,700 1,751 1,804 1,858 1,913
Insurance 14,000 14,420 14,853 15,298 15,757
Licenses & Permits 2,200 2,266 2,334 2,404 2,476
Meals, Travel, & Entertainment 1,000 1,030 1,061 1,093 1,126
Off-Site Management Fees 16,502 18,403 19,503 20,484 21,520
Payroll Expense 48,000 49,440 50,923 52,451 54,024
Professional Fees 6,000 6,180 6,365 6,556 6,753
Real Estate Taxes 15,357 15,817 16,292 16,781 17,284
Real Estate Taxes - Non-Ad Valorem 1,393 1,435 1,478 1,523 1,568
Real Estate Taxes Reassessment  3,232 3,329 3,429 3,532
Repairs & Maintenance 11,200 11,536 11,882 12,239 12,606
Replacement Reserves 5,600 5,768 5,941 6,119 6,303
Trash 12,450 12,824 13,208 13,604 14,013
Water & Sewer 8,125 8,369 8,620 8,878 9,145
Lease Up Operational Expense 2,654 6,047 6,858 7,222 7,609

TOTAL EXPENSES 151,231 163,720 169,808 175,457 181,312

NET OPERATING INCOME 178,816 204,345 220,255 234,231 249,088

LESS: ANNUAL DEBT SERVICE (101,500) (115,763) (115,763) (115,763) (115,763)

NET CASH FLOW 77,316 88,583 104,492 118,468 133,325

10Version 01   |   Presented by: Charles Castellano

#
05

09
49

54
 |

YA
LE

 R
EA

LT
Y

&
 C

A
PI

TA
L A

D
V

IS
O

RS

Cash Flow Analysis

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
OPERATING INCOME SUMMARY

Effective Rental Income 322,572 360,216 381,822 401,034 421,314

Other Income 7,475 7,849 8,241 8,653 9,086

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME 330,047 368,065 390,063 409,687 430,400

Less: Operating Expenses (151,231) (163,720) (169,808) (175,457) (181,312)

Operating Expense Ratio 45.8% 44.5% 43.5% 42.8% 42.1%
NET OPERATING INCOME 178,816 204,345 220,255 234,231 249,088

Less: Annual Debt Service (101,500) (115,763) (115,763) (115,763) (115,763)

NET CASH FLOW 77,316 88,583 104,492 118,468 133,325

PROPERTY RESALE ANALYSIS

Projected Sales Price 2,554,507 2,919,218 3,146,497 3,346,152 3,558,402

Less: Selling Expenses (76,635) (87,577) (94,395) (100,385) (106,752)

Less: Loan Balance (1,450,000) (1,435,271) (1,419,477) (1,402,541) (1,384,381)

NET SALE PROCEEDS 1,027,872 1,396,370 1,632,625 1,843,226 2,067,269

CASH SUMMARY

Net Cash Flow 77,316 88,583 104,492 118,468 133,325

Previous Years Net Cash Flow  77,316 165,898 270,390 388,858

Net Sale Proceeds 1,027,872 1,396,370 1,632,625 1,843,226 2,067,269

Down Payment (1,125,000) (1,125,000) (1,125,000) (1,125,000) (1,125,000)

TOTAL CASH GENERATED (19,812) 437,268 778,015 1,107,084 1,464,452

FINANCIAL MEASUREMENTS

Cap. Rate on Cost* 6.9% 7.9% 8.6% 9.1% 9.7%

Exit Cap. Rate Assumption 7.0% 7.0% 7.0% 7.0% 7.0%

Loan Constant 7.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0% 8.0%

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.76 1.77 1.90 2.02 2.15

Loan to Value Ratio* 57% 49% 45% 42% 39%

Gross Rent Multiplier 7.8 7.9 8.1 8.2 8.3

Cash on Cash Return* 6.9% 7.9% 9.3% 10.5% 11.9%

Internal Rate of Return (IRR)* N/A 18.4% 20.2% 20.2% 20.1%

*Return calculation is based on the Community Value

11Version 01   |   Presented by: Charles Castellano

#
05

09
49

54
 |

YA
LE

 R
EA

LT
Y

&
 C

A
PI

TA
L A

D
V

IS
O

RS

The First True Nationwide MH & RV Advisory

Meet the Award-Winning Team

ALSO AWARDED IN 2021, 2019 & 2018

What Sets Us Apart

An award-winning, collaborative national team of industry
experts that provides tailored service to our clients in their
dedicated markets.

THE ONLY TRUE NATIONWIDE TEAM

TAILORED LENDING OPTIONS
Offering clients the lowest rates and fees while providing
the optimal loan terms, In addition, our borrowers benefit
from a 99% application to closing ratio.

We have a proven track record of
netting sellers 10-20% more in proceeds when compared to
selling direct.

YALE SELLERS NET 10-20% MORE

FULL SERVICE SHOP
Access to our exclusive network of 4,000+ pre-qualified
buyers and 200+ specialized lenders and an Equity Division